3 9
Custom
made
product
FAPDROP BOTTOM SKIP
HINGED STIRRUP SAFETY
Full bottom emptying.
Best size/capacity ratio.
Automatically unlocks.
Capacity
litres
Load
kg
Castors
Ø
A B C I D K
Weight
kg
Painted
ref.
515 1500 - 1000 800 1145 1000 920 1620 125 FAP05000
515 1200 125N 1005 800 1145 1000 970 1620 130 FAP05120
830 1500 - 1000 800 1395 1250 1110 1810 155 FAP08000
830 1200 125N 1005 800 1395 1250 1165 1810 160 FAP08120
1000 1500 - 1000 800 1345 1200 1320 2020 165 FAP10000
1000 1200 150P 1005 800 1345 1200 1420 2020 175 FAP10151
1400 1500 - 1100 900 1395 1250 1465 2265 185 FAP14000
1400 1200 150P 1105 900 1395 1250 1565 2265 195 FAP14151
2075 2000 - 1220 1000 1945 1800 1430 2350 255 FAP20000
2075 1800 160P 1225 1000 1980 1800 1530 2350 267 FAP20161
Castors : N = Nylon, P = alu/polyurethane - Dimensions in mm for basic model (for guidance only).
CHARACTERISTICS
— Capacity : 515 to 2075 litres
—  Upper lifting lugs, aperture : 200 x 65